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Airway Fun Center
Reprint of Scores -- Week 6

Lane 11 10 - Who Cares   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Woolley 183 33 190 191 151 532 631
Scott Sebastian 163 51 153 234 188 575 728
Rob Wellington 174 41 182 178 164 524 647
Doug Berger 171 44 155 150 149 454 586
Ryan Kosanke bk219 0 263 209 211 683 683

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 943 962 863 2768 2768

Handicap 169 169 169 507
Total 1112 1131 1032 2768 3275

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.5 7.5

Total Points Won 7.0 6.0 6.5 22.5 22.5

Lane 12 15 - Sounds Great DJ Service   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jason Black 180 36 181 193 175 549 657
Vic Minnard 172 43 182 109 139 430 559
Steve Pell 171 44 194 169 161 524 656
Jim Sportel 187 29 162 207 182 551 638
Brennan Baker bk169 45 150 210 133 493 628

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 869 888 790 2547 2547

Handicap 197 197 197 591
Total 1066 1085 987 2547 3138

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 2.5 7.5 7.5

Total Points Won 2.0 3.0 2.5 7.5 7.5
Lane 13 9 - Classics   Week 6  10/7/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Broadwater bk191 26 171 228 190 589 667
Greg Heuser 151 62 158 142 126 426 612
Scott Donohue 190 27 231 171 211 613 694
Bobby Freeto 205 13 214 219 224 657 696
Steve Appell 205 13 206 210 235 651 690

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 980 970 986 2936 2936

Handicap 141 141 141 423
Total 1121 1111 1127 2936 3359

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 4.0 1.5 2.5 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 8.0 1.5 6.5 19.0 19.0

Lane 14 5 - Great Lakes Essential Power   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Paul Campbell 204 14 212 225 207 644 686
Jerry Jasper 156 57 146 180 109 435 606
Marty Moon 164 50 157 224 161 542 692
Paul Boaz 175 40 144 192 197 533 653
Dan Switzer 185 31 159 210 224 593 686

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 818 1031 898 2747 2747

Handicap 192 192 192 576
Total 1010 1223 1090 2747 3323

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.5 2.5 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 1.0 7.5 2.5 11.0 11.0

Lane 15 3 - St. Julian Winery   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Scott Goodrich 165 49 151 171 213 535 682
Cody Cook bk140 72 139 105 145 389 605
Bobby VanDam 147 65 167 199 179 545 740
Greg Eshuis 192 25 233 212 170 615 690
Dean Cardella bk235 0 217 279 237 733 733

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 907 966 944 2817 2817

Handicap 211 211 211 633
Total 1118 1177 1155 2817 3450

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 7.0 7.0 8.0 25.0 25.0

Lane 16 2 - The Bearded Clams   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chad Pitock 143 69 163 172 152 487 694
Andrew Bauman 127 83 161 135 123 419 668
Brandon White 140 72 143 176 134 453 669
Trent Herman 130 81 106 142 134 382 625
Joe Vecore 200 18 195 193 201 589 643

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 768 818 744 2330 2330

Handicap 323 323 323 969
Total 1091 1141 1067 2330 3299

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 17 14 - Spare's Suck   Week 6  10/7/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brian Coomes bk187 29 190 190 139 519 606
Peyton Long 203 15 170 185 170 525 570
Doug Ballard 162 52 111 180 137 428 584
Brett Cook 209 9 227 184 216 627 654
Derek Ballard 205 13 188 140 142 470 509

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 886 879 804 2569 2569

Handicap 118 118 118 354
Total 1004 997 922 2569 2923

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Total Points Won 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 18 19 - Icon Rolling Thunder   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Lutz 186 30 209 214 190 613 703
Jim Walenga 163 51 145 164 160 469 622
Patrick McVerry 171 44 204 143 159 506 638
John Snyder 175 40 184 180 143 507 627
Steve Myers 194 23 160 211 205 576 645

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 902 912 857 2671 2671

Handicap 188 188 188 564
Total 1090 1100 1045 2671 3235

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0

Total Points Won 7.0 8.0 8.0 26.0 26.0
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Lane 19 1 - A Better Way Tree Care   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brett Beebe 205 13 231 149 171 551 590
D-Bo Bonds 218 1 210 191 185 586 589
Matt Carpenter 187 29 138 107 160 405 492
Charles Dennany 199 18 244 221 225 690 744
Ted Beebe 193 24 237 204 170 611 683

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1060 872 911 2843 2843

Handicap 85 85 85 255
Total 1145 957 996 2843 3098

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0
Match Points Won 4.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 8.0 2.0 3.0 16.0 16.0

Lane 20 11 - Trash Pandas   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Thornburg 184 32 141 226 146 513 609
Alan Schneider bk161 53 151 161 181 493 652
Melisa Schneider bk149 63 146 152 168 466 655
Kurt Mitchell 188 28 160 163 202 525 609
Kevin Stamats 181 35 159 164 126 449 554

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 757 866 823 2446 2446

Handicap 211 211 211 633
Total 968 1077 1034 2446 3079

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 1.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 14.0
Lane 21 20 - Pin Pals   Week 6  10/7/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dale Ashmore 170 45 120 158 170 448 583
Luke Ashmore 160 54 185 129 130 444 606
Bailey Brandt 184 32 193 150 223 566 662
Jayvon Nowling 194 23 a174 a174 a174 522 591
Phil Kiewiet 187 29 232 187 183 602 689

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 904 798 880 2582 2582

Handicap 183 183 183 549
Total 1087 981 1063 2582 3131

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 22 16 - South Beach   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Juawon Bell 155 58 170 184 149 503 677
Jay Todd 170 45 151 146 176 473 608
Deonte Daniels 191 26 200 165 183 548 626
Jahke Young 221 0 a201 a201 a201 603 603
Willie Smith 196 21 236 193 210 639 702

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 958 889 919 2766 2766

Handicap 150 150 150 450
Total 1108 1039 1069 2766 3216

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 7.0 8.0 7.0 25.0 25.0

Lane 23 18 - Team Toyota   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Carter 130 81 123 128 113 364 607
Cathy Ryan 170 45 173 150 192 515 650
Dick Buckner 163 51 207 162 223 592 745
Joe L. Wine Sr. bk199 18 191 164 157 512 566
Bill Benn 178 37 158 197 154 509 620

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 852 801 839 2492 2492

Handicap 232 232 232 696
Total 1084 1033 1071 2492 3188

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 7.0 2.0 7.0 16.0 16.0

Lane 24 6 - Aha   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jim Leonard 212 7 202 217 162 581 602
Mike Dalrymple 172 43 126 252 196 574 703
Dale Jager 155 58 192 140 179 511 685
Stan R. Vandervort II 171 44 170 181 192 543 675
Troy Dalrymple 195 22 146 164 162 472 538

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 836 954 891 2681 2681

Handicap 174 174 174 522
Total 1010 1128 1065 2681 3203

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 7.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 2.0 7.0 2.0 14.0 14.0
Lane 25 8 - Sir Home Improvements   Week 6  10/7/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brandon Onstott 197 20 186 221 225 632 692
Tanner Smalley bk196 21 194 223 185 602 665
Michael Price 179 36 142 188 288 618 726
AJ Brewer 203 15 148 172 169 489 534
Matt Gordon bk213 6 203 216 179 598 616

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 873 1020 1046 2939 2939

Handicap 98 98 98 294
Total 971 1118 1144 2939 3233

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 1.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 1.0 8.0 6.0 18.0 18.0

Lane 26 12 - Smokin' Butchers   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Summy 166 48 168 153 164 485 629
Josh Hart 202 16 168 157 206 531 579
Matt Hart 177 38 203 146 179 528 642
John Mengel 202 16 194 178 207 579 627
Marvin Broekhuizen 191 26 204 170 165 539 617

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 937 804 921 2662 2662

Handicap 144 144 144 432
Total 1081 948 1065 2662 3094

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 1.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 8.0 1.0 3.0 12.0 12.0
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Lane 27 13 - Reunion Tour   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Ballard bk196 21 194 204 235 633 696
Joel Parish 188 28 232 184 234 650 734
Erik Chesser 184 32 192 222 198 612 708
Doug Reisterer 186 30 198 202 219 619 709
Myke Brandt 208 10 212 248 195 655 685

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1028 1060 1081 3169 3169

Handicap 121 121 121 363
Total 1149 1181 1202 3169 3532

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 1.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 17.0

Lane 28 4 - Chips & Dips   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaedyn Strickland 196 21 203 243 245 691 754
AJ Pringle 193 24 246 205 171 622 694
Elgin Pringle 135 76 120 158 176 454 682
Tony C. Pringle 187 29 230 173 223 626 713
Aaron Baldwin 192 25 208 203 167 578 653

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1007 982 982 2971 2971

Handicap 175 175 175 525
Total 1182 1157 1157 2971 3496

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 8.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 13.0
Lane 29 17 - Coneheads   Week 6  10/7/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joseph Baldwin 187 29 151 205 180 536 623
Rich Kortman 188 28 200 192 179 571 655
Len Williams 198 19 193 169 226 588 645
William Soltes 206 12 237 191 185 613 649
Steve Sawyers 234 0 247 202 201 650 650

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1028 959 971 2958 2958

Handicap 88 88 88 264
Total 1116 1047 1059 2958 3222

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 30 7 - Glah Glah 2.0   Week 6  10/7/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Drain 168 46 180 168 154 502 640
Tahreed Armstrong 196 21 236 227 204 667 730
Seth Douglas 142 70 172 109 200 481 691
Ryan Clark 174 41 160 225 204 589 712
Jonathan Durden 201 17 203 248 224 675 726

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 951 977 986 2914 2914

Handicap 195 195 195 585
Total 1146 1172 1181 2914 3499

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 7.0 7.0 8.0 25.0 25.0

BLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun CenterBLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun CenterBLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun CenterBLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun CenterBLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun CenterBLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun CenterBLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun CenterBLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun CenterBLS-2026/AS 38.02.06 licensed to David McDonald - Airway Fun Center10/14/2025  10:22 am  Page 3 of 3


